®
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Enerpac Worldwide Locations
Features:
• Lower Handle Effort
• Fully Serviceable
• Cast Pump Linkage
• Cast Beam
• Handle Included on All Models
Model Capacity Stroke Screw Minimum Maximum Weight
Number Extension Height Height
(tons) (met. ton) (kN) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (lbs) (kg)
♦ EBJL15GC 1.5 1.36 13.34 18.00 457 – – 21.72 552 39.72 1009 12.8 5.8
EBJ2GC 2 1.81 17.79 3.74 95 2.76 70 6.89 175 13.39 340 6.6 3.0
♦ EBJL3GC 3 2.72 26.68 20.00 508 – – 26.31 668 46.31 1176 22.0 10.0
EBJ4GC 4 3.62 35.58 4.72 120 2.76 70 7.68 195 15.16 385 9.3 4.2
EBJ6GC 6 5.44 53.36 5.12 130 3.15 80 8.27 210 16.54 420 12.1 5.5
EBJ8GC 8 7.25 71.15 5.51 140 3.15 80 8.66 220 17.32 440 13.7 6.2
EBJ12GC 12 10.87 106.73 6.10 155 3.15 80 9.45 240 18.70 475 17.6 8.0
EBJS12GC ✩12 10.87 106.73 3.03 77 1.69 43 6.10 155 10.83 275 14.6 6.6
EBJ15GC 15 13.59 133.41 5.91 150 3.15 80 9.45 240 18.50 470 20.7 9.4
EBJ20GC 20 18.12 177.88 6.10 155 3.15 80 9.84 250 19.09 485 25.1 11.4
EBJS20GC ✩20 18.12 177.88 3.11 79 1.61 41 6.50 165 11.22 285 19.8 9.0
♦ EBJ30GC 30 27.19 266.82 6.89 175 – – 11.22 285 18.11 460 56.9 25.8
♦ EBJ50GC 50 45.31 444.70 4.13 105 – – 9.45 240 13.58 345 92.6 42.0
♦ EBJ100GC 100 90.62 889.40 5.91 150 – – 12.20 310 18.11 460 198.9 90.2
• Safety Relief Valve to Prevent Overload
• Automatic ByPass Port to Prevent Over-Extension
• Wiper Seal for Extended Life
• Chrome Plating on Both Plungers